Day Outline

©)

1:30
1:50 - 2:00
2:00 - 4:15
4:15 - 4:30
4:30 - 5:30

5:30 - 6:00

@

Benson 307

Welcome Remarks
Move to Presentation Rooms Benson 302 & 307

Oral Presentations See Section Below

Free Review of Displays Sports Gym
Moderated Tour of Displays (4 groups) Sports Gym
Wine & Cheese Reception Sports Gym

Oral Presentations

2:00

2:15

2:15

2:30

2:30

2:45

3:00

3:15

3:15-3:30

3:30

3:45

3:45

4:00

4:00

4:15

Abilities R Us: A Play-Based Center for
Developing Physical Literacy in Children with

0y 2

Room Room
307 302

David Corrente
Performance Characteristics During Anaerobic
Exercise in Junior and Senior Skiers

Elaine Abramov

Developmental Disabilities - A Business Proposal

Discussing Depression via Open-Dialogue

Development and Implementation of Adapted
Aquatics Programming: A Guide

Cancer Fit for Women with Breast Cancer: A Group

Non-contact Boxing and Girls’ Empowerment

Prateek Gupta Emily Kawaguchi
Attitudes and Knowledge of Coaches Regarding Youth

Councussions in Volleyball

Mark Ehioghae
Preventing Joint Degeneration: Cerebral Palsy
Caregiver Biomechanics Education Intervention

Abigail Bourgoin

Alex St. Pierre
Blood, Sweat, and Tiers: An Investigation of the
Evolution of Canadian University Sport Through Men’s

Melissa McNally

Exercise Program

Lacrosse
BREAK BREAK
Kyla Crocker Joe Pendleton

Innovative Concussion Management Strategies through
Telerehabilitation: Development of an Active
Rehabilitation Feasibility Study Protocol

Sonia Jain David Han
Girls Strong: Training Program for Non-Contact Kinesiology Assessment Package for Non-Specific Low
Boxing and Girls’ Empowerment Back Pain

Building Successful Communities Through Exercise: A

Daniel Bains
Entering the High Performance Industry: An
Informative Guide for New &
Prospective Practitioners

Marlon Teekah

Grant Proposal

Poster Presentations - Sports Gym

Presenter/

Author

Kelvin Chun
Yin Chan

Rohit Jacob

Cristiane Cruz

Alexandra
Scardamaglia

Toria Vair

BREAK

Katie
Toogood

Mena Faiz

Title

Elevate: Reducing Injuries and Absenteeism in the
Workplace - Business Plan

Elevate: Reducing Injuries and Absenteeism in the Workplace -
Research and Evidence

KINKids - Powered by Sport Testing: A Program Evaluation

ACTIVATE: Addressing Childhood Obesity in Ontario

Motor Learning Strategies in the BeFAST and BeSTRONG Programs

MID POINT BREAK

Promoting the Mental Health of Children and Youth Within a Sport
for Development Setting

Identifying Optimal Playing Positions in Elite Soccer Players Based on
Physiological Capacities: A Pilot Analysis

Joncarlo Grosso Motion Analysis in Soccer: Developing Youth Players into Future Stars

Randa Shickh

Presenter/
Author

Taylor Hennig

Yo-sub Kim

Skyler Mann

Katherine Moes

BREAK

Esther Nikulin

Francis Tungcol

Amna Iqbal

Eric Jones

Scaling Up Faith-Based Exercise Programs For Women In Canada
Initiative: An Online Exercise Toolkit

Title

Physical Activity Programming for Homeless Youth

Assessing Balance Tests to Predict the Risk of Fall and/or Fall Related
Injury

Specialized Exercise Protocol for Individuals Working in an Office

High Intensity Interval Training (HIIT) Causes Variance in Blood
Biomarkers of Brain Injury

MID POINT BREAK

Exercise Web-Counseling in Post- Rehabilitation Cardiac
Population and The Role of Kinesiologists as service providers

A Comprehensive Assessment Tool for Client Intake: An
Assessment Form Proposal

CaRE at Home: Enhancing Delivery of Cancer Rehabilitation through
an Online Platform

Definition of Practice: Registered Kins in Concussion
Rehabilitation

Display  Tour 1

#
1

Display

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

00O
4:30-4:35

4:35-4:40

4:40-4:45

4:45-4:50

4:50-4:55

4:55 -5:05

5:05-5:10

5:10-5:15

5:15-5:20

5:20-5:25

Tour 3
XXX

4:35-4:40

4:40-4:45

4:45-4:50

4:50-4:55

4:55-5:05

5:05-5:10

5:10-5:15

5:15-5:20

5:20-5:25

Tour 2

o000 O
5:20-5:25

5:15-5:20

5:10-5:15

5:05-5:10

5:00-5:05

4:50-5:00

4:45-4:50

4:40-4:45

4:35-4:40

4:30-4:35

Tour 4
YY)

5:20-5:25

5:15-5:20

5:10-5:15

5:05-5:10

4:55-5:05

4:50-4:55

4:45-4:50

4:40-4:45

4:35-4:40



