Day Outline

©		•
1:30	Welcome Remarks	Benson 307
1:50 - 2:00	Move to Presentation Rooms	Benson 302 & 307
2:00 - 4:15	Oral Presentations	See Section Below
4:15 - 4:30	Free Review of Displays	Sports Gym
4:30 - 5:30	Moderated Tour of Displays (4 groups)	Sports Gym
5:30 - 6:00	Wine & Cheese Reception	Sports Gym

Oral Presentations







Eric Jones

	307	302
2:00	Elaine Abramov	David Corrente
-	Abilities R Us: A Play-Based Center for	Performance Characteristics During Anaerobic
2:15	Developing Physical Literacy in Children with	Exercise in Junior and Senior Skiers
	Developmental Disabilities - A Business Proposal	
2:15	Prateek Gupta	Emily Kawaguchi
-	Discussing Depression via Open-Dialogue	Attitudes and Knowledge of Coaches Regarding Youth
2:30		Councussions in Volleyball
2:30	Abigail Bourgoin	Mark Ehioghae
-	Development and Implementation of Adapted	Preventing Joint Degeneration: Cerebral Palsy
2:45	Aquatics Programming: A Guide	Caregiver Biomechanics Education Intervention
3:00	Melissa McNally	Alex St. Pierre
-	Cancer Fit for Women with Breast Cancer: A Group	Blood, Sweat, and Tiers: An Investigation of the
3:15	Exercise Program	Evolution of Canadian University Sport Through Men's Lacrosse
3:15-3:30	BREAK	BREAK
3:30	Kyla Crocker	Joe Pendleton
-	Non-contact Boxing and Girls' Empowerment	Innovative Concussion Management Strategies through
3:45		Telerehabilitation: Development of an Active
		Rehabilitation Feasibility Study Protocol
3:45	Sonia Jain	David Han
-	Girls Strong: Training Program for Non-Contact	Kinesiology Assessment Package for Non-Specific Low
4:00	Boxing and Girls' Empowerment	Back Pain
4:00	Marlon Teekah	Daniel Bains
-	Building Successful Communities Through Exercise: A	Entering the High Performance Industry: An
4:15	Grant Proposal	Informative Guide for New &
		Prospective Practitioners

Poster Presentations - Sports Gym

1 osiei 1 resemunous - sports dym								
Presenter/ Author	Title	Display #	Tour 1	Tour 2				
Kelvin Chun Yin Chan	Elevate: Reducing Injuries and Absenteeism in the Workplace - Business Plan	1	4:30-4:35	5:20-5:25				
Rohit Jacob	Elevate: Reducing Injuries and Absenteeism in the Workplace – Research and Evidence	2	4:35-4:40	5:15-5:20				
Cristiane Cruz	KINKids - Powered by Sport Testing: A Program Evaluation	3	4:40-4:45	5:10-5:15				
Alexandra Scardamaglia	ACTIVATE: Addressing Childhood Obesity in Ontario	4	4:45-4:50	5:05-5:10				
Toria Vair	Motor Learning Strategies in the BeFAST and BeSTRONG Programs	5	4:50-4:55	5:00-5:05				
BREAK	MID POINT BREAK		4:55 -5:05	4:50-5:00				
Katie Toogood	Promoting the Mental Health of Children and Youth Within a Sport for Development Setting	6	5:05-5:10	4:45-4:50				
Mena Faiz	Identifying Optimal Playing Positions in Elite Soccer Players Based on Physiological Capacities: A Pilot Analysis	7	5:10-5:15	4:40-4:45				
Joncarlo Grosso	Motion Analysis in Soccer: Developing Youth Players into Future Stars	8	5:15-5:20	4:35-4:40				
Randa Shickh	Scaling Up Faith-Based Exercise Programs For Women In Canada Initiative: An Online Exercise Toolkit	9	5:20-5:25	4:30-4:35				
Presenter/ Author	Title	Display #	<i>Tour 3</i>	<i>Tour 4</i> ● ● ● ●				
Taylor Hennig	Physical Activity Programming for Homeless Youth	10	4:35-4:40	5:20-5:25				
Yo-sub Kim	Assessing Balance Tests to Predict the Risk of Fall and/or Fall Related Injury	11	4:40-4:45	5:15-5:20				
Skyler Mann	Specialized Exercise Protocol for Individuals Working in an Office	12	4:45-4:50	5:10-5:15				
Katherine Moes	High Intensity Interval Training (HIIT) Causes Variance in Blood Biomarkers of Brain Injury	13	4:50-4:55	5:05-5:10				
BREAK	MID POINT BREAK		4:55-5:05	4:55-5:05				
Esther Nikulin	Exercise Web-Counseling in Post- Rehabilitation Cardiac Population and The Role of Kinesiologists as service providers	14	5:05-5:10	4:50-4:55				
Francis Tungcol	A Comprehensive Assessment Tool for Client Intake: An Assessment Form Proposal	15	5:10-5:15	4:45-4:50				
Amna Iqbal	CaRE at Home: Enhancing Delivery of Cancer Rehabilitation through	16	5:15-5:20	4:40-4:45				

an Online Platform

Definition of Practice: Registered Kins in Concussion

Rehabilitation

5:20-5:25

17

4:35-4:40